
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

90 

rad 

888 

414 

284 

7 

67 

44 

45 

6 

77 

Name 

Harold Petit 

Jodi Gleason 

Paul Donovan 

Bobby Butler 

Wedge Kyes 

Aaron Capdeboscq 

Wayne Caudle 

Byron Rome 

Shay Corbin 

Robert Jelley 

Joshua Foran 

Class 

GTS5 

Super Unlimited 

GTS3 

PTD 

GTS3 

Super Unlimited 

American Iron 

Super Touring 2 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Honda Challenge 

Best Tm 

1:51.350 

1:52.713 

1:54.921 

1:55.741 

1:55.897 

1:56.682 

1:57.019 

2:02.282 

2:05.568 

2:06.631 

2:08.345 

Diff 

1.363 

3.571 

4.391 

4.547 

5.332 

5.669 

10.932 

14.218 

15.281 

16.995 

Best Speed 

88.909 

87.834 

86.146 

85.536 

85.421 

84.846 

84.602 

80.960 

78.842 

78.180 

77.136 

In Lap 

5 

1 

6 

2 

3 

6 

1 

4 

3 

3 

1 

Make 

BMW 

BMW 

Thunder 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Datsun 

Miata 

Mazda 

Honda 

Model 

M3 

325i 

Roadster 

325i 

Camaro 

Camaro 

LS 

Red 

Miata 

Odyessey 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/7/2015 10:34:55 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

NOLA-NASA Race 3 & 4& 4 

Race Group 

Warmup 

Practice started at 9:00:43 

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 Miles 

5/23/2015 09:00 AM 


